
PREMIERSHIP TABLES (Mobile) Thursday, 13th July, 2023 
 

Tech Dry Super League    After Round 17 

  Premiership Rubbers Games 

Team Played Points % For For Against 
Swans 15 451 54.7 92 338 293 

Bombers 15 445 53.9 91 340 298 

Giants 14 423 54.9 82 305 263 

Kangaroos 14 404 52.5 80 310 289 

Bulldogs 15 367 44.5 79 289 337 

Dockers 15 364 44.1 68 276 339 

Demons 14 351 45.6 69 277 316 

 

A Grade    After Round 10 

  Premiership Rubbers Games 

Team Played Points % For For Against 
Good Shepherd Anglican 'BROWN' 10 16 80.0 76 277 209 

St Richard's Anglican 'MAROON' 10 16 80.0 73 276 207 

St Richard's Anglican 'ORANGE' 10 16 80.0 71 263 193 

St Richard's Anglican 'YELLOW' 10 12 60.0 73 266 208 

St Richard's Anglican 'TEAL' 10 8 40.0 54 213 239 

St Stephen's Lutheran 10 6 30.0 46 198 272 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'BLACK' 10 4 20.0 44 183 269 

Brighton Uniting 10 2 10.0 43 198 277 

 

B Grade    After Round 10 

  Premiership Rubbers Games 

Team Played Points % For For Against 
Good Shepherd Anglican 'RED' 10 16 80.0 78 269 184 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'BLUE' 10 12 60.0 69 249 206 

St Stephen's Lutheran 10 6 30.0 48 202 264 

Brighton Uniting 10 6 30.0 45 189 255 

 

C Grade    After Round 10 

  Premiership Rubbers Games 

Team Played Points % For For Against 
St Stephen's Lutheran 8 14 87.5 59 214 146 

St Richard's Anglican 'EMERALD' 9 11 61.1 59 212 190 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'GREY' 9 10 55.6 54 202 197 

St Richard's Anglican 'DIAMOND' 8 9 56.3 58 200 147 

Brighton Uniting 9 6 33.3 42 166 234 

Blackwood Hills Baptist 9 5 27.8 46 187 225 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'NAVY' 8 5 31.3 42 152 194 

 

D Grade    After Round 10 

  Premiership Rubbers Games 

Team Played Points % For For Against 
Unley Park Baptist 8 14 87.5 71 232 114 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'GOLD' 9 12 66.7 54 202 199 

St Stephen's Lutheran 9 10 55.6 68 232 179 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'GREEN' 9 10 55.6 48 194 221 

St Richard's Anglican 'VIOLET' 9 8 44.4 47 185 224 

St Richard's Anglican 'SILVER' 8 4 25.0 37 152 196 

St Richard's Anglican 'LIME' 8 2 12.5 35 145 209 

 

 



PREMIERSHIP TABLES (Desktop) Thursday, 13th July, 2023 
 

Tech Dry Super League         After Round 17 

Team 

Premiership Matches Rubbers Games 

Points % Played Won Drawn Lost For Against For Against % 

Swans 451 54.7 15 11 0 4 92 73 338 293 53.6 

Bombers 445 53.9 15 10 0 5 91 74 340 298 53.3 

Giants 423 54.9 14 10 0 4 82 72 305 263 53.7 

Kangaroos 404 52.5 14 7 0 7 80 74 310 289 51.8 

Bulldogs 367 44.5 15 5 0 10 79 86 289 337 46.2 

Dockers 364 44.1 15 3 0 12 68 97 276 339 44.9 

Demons 351 45.6 14 5 0 9 69 85 277 316 46.7 

 
A Grade         After Round 10 

Team 

Premiership Matches Rubbers Games 

Points % Played Won Drawn Lost For Against For Against % 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'BROWN' 16 80.0 10 8 0 2 76 44 277 209 57.0 

St Richard's Anglican 'MAROON' 16 80.0 10 8 0 2 73 47 276 207 57.1 

St Richard's Anglican 'ORANGE' 16 80.0 10 8 0 2 71 49 263 193 57.7 

St Richard's Anglican 'YELLOW' 12 60.0 10 6 0 4 73 47 266 208 56.1 

St Richard's Anglican 'TEAL' 8 40.0 10 4 0 6 54 66 213 239 47.1 

St Stephen's Lutheran 6 30.0 10 3 0 7 46 74 198 272 42.1 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'BLACK' 4 20.0 10 2 0 8 44 76 183 269 40.5 

Brighton Uniting 2 10.0 10 1 0 9 43 77 198 277 41.7 

 
B Grade         After Round 10 

Team 

Premiership Matches Rubbers Games 

Points % Played Won Drawn Lost For Against For Against % 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'RED' 16 80.0 10 8 0 2 78 42 269 184 59.4 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'BLUE' 12 60.0 10 6 0 4 69 51 249 206 54.7 

St Stephen's Lutheran 6 30.0 10 3 0 7 48 72 202 264 43.3 

Brighton Uniting 6 30.0 10 3 0 7 45 75 189 255 42.6 

 
C Grade         After Round 10 

Team 

Premiership Matches Rubbers Games 

Points % Played Won Drawn Lost For Against For Against % 

St Stephen's Lutheran 14 87.5 8 7 0 1 59 37 214 146 59.4 

St Richard's Anglican 'EMERALD' 11 61.1 9 5 1 3 59 49 212 190 52.7 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'GREY' 10 55.6 9 5 0 4 54 54 202 197 50.6 

St Richard's Anglican 'DIAMOND' 9 56.3 8 4 1 3 58 38 200 147 57.6 

Brighton Uniting 6 33.3 9 2 2 5 42 66 166 234 41.5 

Blackwood Hills Baptist 5 27.8 9 2 1 6 46 62 187 225 45.4 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'NAVY' 5 31.3 8 2 1 5 42 54 152 194 43.9 

 
D Grade         After Round 10 

Team 

Premiership Matches Rubbers Games 

Points % Played Won Drawn Lost For Against For Against % 

Unley Park Baptist 14 87.5 8 7 0 1 71 25 232 114 67.1 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'GOLD' 12 66.7 9 6 0 3 54 54 202 199 50.4 

St Stephen's Lutheran 10 55.6 9 5 0 4 68 40 232 179 56.4 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'GREEN' 10 55.6 9 5 0 4 48 60 194 221 46.7 

St Richard's Anglican 'VIOLET' 8 44.4 9 4 0 5 47 61 185 224 45.2 

St Richard's Anglican 'SILVER' 4 25.0 8 2 0 6 37 59 152 196 43.7 

St Richard's Anglican 'LIME' 2 12.5 8 1 0 7 35 61 145 209 41.0 

 

 


